
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 02.03.2026-06.03.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-03-2026
08:00:00

02-03-2026
13:00:00

S.MINDIC PT238TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-03-2026
09:00:00

02-03-2026
17:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT132CCR2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
09:00:00

02-03-2026
17:00:00

S.TAUL PT194TR3F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

02-03-2026
09:00:00

02-03-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT425DN15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-03-2026
09:00:00

02-03-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT499DN15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

02-03-2026
09:00:00

02-03-2026
17:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT600CCR2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
09:00:00

02-03-2026
17:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT610CCR2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
13:00:00

02-03-2026
17:00:00

S.MINDIC PT239TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
13:00:00

S.MINDIC PT240TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
17:00:00

S.BARABOI PT167TR11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
17:00:00

S.BARABOI PT168TR11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
17:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT31CLM12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
17:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT397CLM12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
17:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT397CLM12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
17:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT52CLM1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

03-03-2026
13:00:00

03-03-2026
17:00:00

S.MINDIC PT241TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-03-2026
08:00:00

04-03-2026
13:00:00

S.MINDIC PT242TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-03-2026
09:00:00

04-03-2026
17:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT130CCR1F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2026
09:00:00

04-03-2026
17:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT130CCR1F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2026
09:00:00

04-03-2026
17:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT130CCR1F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2026
09:00:00

04-03-2026
17:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT130CCR1F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2026
09:00:00

04-03-2026
17:00:00

S.BARABOI PT167TR11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
09:00:00

04-03-2026
17:00:00

S.BARABOI PT168TR11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-03-2026
09:00:00

04-03-2026
17:00:00

S.PIVNICENI PT67DN8
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

04-03-2026
13:00:00

04-03-2026
17:00:00

S.MINDIC PT243TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

05-03-2026
08:00:00

05-03-2026
13:00:00

S.MINDIC PT246TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

05-03-2026
09:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT129CCR1
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
09:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT130CCR1
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
09:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

S.TATARAUCA VECHE PT313VS3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
09:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

S.TATARAUCA VECHE PT314VS3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
09:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

S.PIVNICENI PT69DN8
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

05-03-2026
13:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

S.MINDIC PT248TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

06-03-2026
08:00:00

06-03-2026
13:00:00

S.MINDIC PT249TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT323VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT324VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT325VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT327VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT329VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT405VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT406VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT407VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT409VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT490VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT530VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.RUDI PT596VS9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.PIVNICENI PT70DN8
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

06-03-2026
13:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S.MINDIC PT250TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


