



Deconectari programate Donduseni - 02.03.2026-06.03.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
02-03-2026 08:00:00	02-03-2026 13:00:00	S.MINDIC	PT238TR1	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
02-03-2026 09:00:00	02-03-2026 17:00:00	S.DONDUSENI	PT132CCR2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
02-03-2026 09:00:00	02-03-2026 17:00:00	S.TAUL	PT194TR3F1	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4 KV
02-03-2026 09:00:00	02-03-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT425DN15	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
02-03-2026 09:00:00	02-03-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT499DN15	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
02-03-2026 09:00:00	02-03-2026 17:00:00	S.DONDUSENI	PT600CCR2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
02-03-2026 09:00:00	02-03-2026 17:00:00	S.DONDUSENI	PT610CCR2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
02-03-2026 13:00:00	02-03-2026 17:00:00	S.MINDIC	PT239TR1	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
03-03-2026 08:00:00	03-03-2026 13:00:00	S.MINDIC	PT240TR1	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
03-03-2026 09:00:00	03-03-2026 17:00:00	S.BARABOI	PT167TR11	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 09:00:00	03-03-2026 17:00:00	S.BARABOI	PT168TR11	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 09:00:00	03-03-2026 17:00:00	S.CLIMAUTI	PT31CLM12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 09:00:00	03-03-2026 17:00:00	S.CLIMAUTI	PT397CLM12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 09:00:00	03-03-2026 17:00:00	S.CLIMAUTI	PT397CLM12	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
03-03-2026 09:00:00	03-03-2026 17:00:00	S.CERNOLEUCA	PT52CLM1	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
03-03-2026 13:00:00	03-03-2026 17:00:00	S.MINDIC	PT241TR1	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
04-03-2026 08:00:00	04-03-2026 13:00:00	S.MINDIC	PT242TR1	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
04-03-2026 09:00:00	04-03-2026 17:00:00	OR.DONDUSENI	PT130CCR1F1	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4 KV
04-03-2026 09:00:00	04-03-2026 17:00:00	OR.DONDUSENI	PT130CCR1F2	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4 KV
04-03-2026 09:00:00	04-03-2026 17:00:00	OR.DONDUSENI	PT130CCR1F3	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4 KV
04-03-2026 09:00:00	04-03-2026 17:00:00	OR.DONDUSENI	PT130CCR1F4	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4 KV
04-03-2026 09:00:00	04-03-2026 17:00:00	S.BARABOI	PT167TR11	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 09:00:00	04-03-2026 17:00:00	S.BARABOI	PT168TR11	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
04-03-2026 09:00:00	04-03-2026 17:00:00	S.PIVNICENI	PT67DN8	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
04-03-2026 13:00:00	04-03-2026 17:00:00	S.MINDIC	PT243TR1	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
05-03-2026 08:00:00	05-03-2026 13:00:00	S.MINDIC	PT246TR1	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
05-03-2026 09:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	OR.DONDUSENI	PT129CCR1	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 09:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	OR.DONDUSENI	PT130CCR1	Montarea post de PT nou	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 09:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	S.TATARAUCA VECHE	PT313VS3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 09:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	S.TATARAUCA VECHE	PT314VS3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
05-03-2026 09:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	S.PIVNICENI	PT69DN8	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
05-03-2026 13:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	S.MINDIC	PT248TR1	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
06-03-2026 08:00:00	06-03-2026 13:00:00	S.MINDIC	PT249TR1	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT323VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT324VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT325VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT327VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT329VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT405VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT406VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT407VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT409VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT490VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT530VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.RUDI	PT596VS9	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.PIVNICENI	PT70DN8	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
06-03-2026 13:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S.MINDIC	PT250TR1	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV